
Day Date Opponent Site Time Bus

Thr 1-Sep Lee (Sc) Home 4:00

Tue 6-Sep Heatly Home 7:00

Thr 8-Sep NL Tourney (v TH) Home 7:00

Sat 10-Sep NL Tourney Home TBD

Mon 12-Sep Rensselaer Away 4:00 2:45

Thr 15-Sep Berlin Away 4:00 2:45

Fri 16-Sep Emma Home 4:00

Tue 20-Sep Doane Away 4:00 2:30

Thr 22-Sep Rensselaer Home 7:00

Mon 26-Sep Heatly Away 4:00 2:15

Wed 28-Sep Berlin Home 7:00

Fri 30-Sep Mekeel (Maalwyck Park) Away 4:30 2:30

Tue 4-Oct Mt Everett Away 4:00 2:30

Thr 6-Oct Emma Away 4:00 2:15

Tue 11-Oct Lee Away 4:00 2:30

Thr 13-Oct Rensselaer Away 6:00 4:30

Fri 14-Oct Doane Home 6:00

Girls' Varsity Soccer


